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7200P

Embout de vissage réversible a gorge

PHILLIPS® 5 mm

m Alliage d'acier au silicium et chrome vanadium S2
m |déal pour les visseuses

SEERs e e
ST
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KING TOONY
726502P PH2
727502P PH2
721102P PH2
29/04/24

Hexagone
d'entrainement

5mm
5 mm

5 mm

https://catalog.kingtony.eu/

Longueur (mm)

65
75
110

Poids (g)

8,5
10,0
14,5

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

